
         FORST Sporthilfe 

     Golf Charity  
               Sonntag, 2. September 2018 

                                         
 

Brutto / lordo Men 
1° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       34 

2° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -2       32 

3° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 5       30 

4° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      28 

 PFOESTL FRANZ EPPAN 1       28 

6° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      27 

7° AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      25 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      25 

9° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 10       24 

 MAIR MICHAEL PUSTERTAL 7 S      24 

11° GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       22 

12° STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      21 

 PÖHL STEFAN QUELLENHOF 16       21 

14° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      20 

15° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 11 S      19 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 15 S      19 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S      19 

18° HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 14 S      18 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      18 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       18 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       18 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 24 S      18 

23° ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 13 S      17 

24° WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      16 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 13 S      16 

26° POHL MICHAEL QUELLENHOF 21       15 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      15 

 FISCHNALLER PAUL MIRABELL 13 S      15 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      15 

30° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      14 

 RUNGGALDIER PETER ALTA BADIA 19 S      14 

32° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      13 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      13 

34° TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 20 S      12 

35° WIDMANN THOMAS VENEZIA 36 S      10 

 TASCHLER GUENTHER MIRABELL 20       10 

37° KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      9 

 FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 28 S      9 

39° SCHUSTER PETER MIRABELL 16       8 

 LUTTERI NORBERT PETERSBERG 24 S      8 

41° PICHLER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      7 

42° KOMPATSCHER PETER LANA 36 S      6 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      6 

 RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 32 S      6 

45° FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      3 

 SCHNEIDER GEORG MIRABELL 36       3 

47° ZEMMER EGON ST. VIGIL SEIS 8 S      N.P. 

 



         FORST Sporthilfe 

     Golf Charity  
               Sonntag, 2. September 2018 

                                         
 

 
Brutto / lordo Ladies 

1° GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     17 

2° INNEREBNER CRISTINA LANA 25 S L     13 

3° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     12 

4° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     10 

5° ESCHGFÄLLER JESSICA GARDENA 23  L     9 

 SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 26 S L     9 

7° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 33 S L     8 

8° NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 19 S L     7 

9° KOMPATSCHER HANNI LANA 34 S L     6 

10° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     5 

11° STOLL CARMEN MIRABELL 25  L     4 

12° Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     3 

 HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S L     3 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     3 

15° GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     1 

16° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     0 

17° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     N.R. 

 ZUBER SONJA PASSIRIA MERANO 31  L     N.R. 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     N.R. 

 
Netto 1 Cat. 

1° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      38 

2° TREVISAN MASSIMILIANO LANA 3       37 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      37 

4° ILLMER HANNES EPPAN 5       35 

5° BINI MAXIMILIAN LANA 10       34 

6° MAIR MICHAEL PUSTERTAL 7 S      31 

7° SCHROTT FELIX LANA -2       30 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      30 

9° PFOESTL FRANZ EPPAN 1       29 

 GRASSL DANIEL HENDRIC LANA 7       29 

11° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 11 S      27 

12° ZEMMER EGON ST. VIGIL SEIS 8 S      N.P. 

 

 
 
 
 
 



         FORST Sporthilfe 

     Golf Charity  
               Sonntag, 2. September 2018 

                                         
 

 
Netto 2 Cat 

1° PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      37 

2° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      36 

3° PÖHL STEFAN QUELLENHOF 16       35 

4° GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     34 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 15 S      34 

 GUNKEL SVEN LANA 17       34 

7° STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      33 

8° PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S      32 

9° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      31 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 14 S      31 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      31 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      31 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      31 

14° POHL MICHAEL QUELLENHOF 21       30 

15° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      29 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      29 

 RUNGGALDIER PETER ALTA BADIA 19 S      29 

 KAUN MICHAEL LANA 16       29 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      29 

20° FISCHNALLER PAUL MIRABELL 13 S      28 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 20 S      28 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 13 S      28 

23° TASCHLER GUENTHER MIRABELL 20       27 

24° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     26 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     26 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 13 S      26 

27° NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 19 S L     22 

28° SCHUSTER PETER MIRABELL 16       19 

29° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     N.R. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



         FORST Sporthilfe 

     Golf Charity  
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Netto 3 Cat 

1° WIDMANN THOMAS VENEZIA 36 S      39 

2° GEIER ANDREAS LANA 24 S      36 

3° INNEREBNER CRISTINA LANA 25 S L     33 

4° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 28 S      32 

5° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S L     30 

 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     30 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      30 

8° SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 26 S L     29 

9° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 33 S L     28 

10° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     27 

 ESCHGFÄLLER JESSICA GARDENA 23  L     27 

 PICHLER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      27 

13° RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 32 S      26 

14° SCHNEIDER GEORG MIRABELL 36       25 

 DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     25 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      25 

17° KOMPATSCHER PETER LANA 36 S      23 

 LUTTERI NORBERT PETERSBERG 24 S      23 

19° FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      22 

20° KOMPATSCHER HANNI LANA 34 S L     21 

21° STOLL CARMEN MIRABELL 25  L     16 

22° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     11 

 GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     11 

24° ZUBER SONJA PASSIRIA MERANO 31  L     N.R. 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     N.R. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



         FORST Sporthilfe 

     Golf Charity  
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Senior netto  

1° WIDMANN THOMAS VENEZIA 36 S      39 

2° MAZZOCCHI SILVIO LANA 11 S      38 

3° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 9 S      37 

 PIRCHER DIETMAR LANA 14 S      37 

5° TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 17 S      36 

 GEIER ANDREAS LANA 24 S      36 

7° GASSER ELFI PETERSBERG 18 S L     34 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 15 S      34 

9° STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S      33 

 INNEREBNER CRISTINA LANA 25 S L     33 

11° FRAENKEL HANNS-MICHAEL LANA 28 S      32 

 PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 15 S      32 

13° SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 18 S      31 

 HOLZKNECHT HANSRUDI LANA 14 S      31 

 GASSER WALTER LANA 17 S      31 

 HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S      31 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 17 S      31 

 MAIR MICHAEL PUSTERTAL 7 S      31 

19° HOFER WALCH INGRID PASSIRIA MERANO 30 S L     30 

 Reiner Rosmarie LANA 32 S L     30 

 AMORT CHRISTIAN LANA 5 S      30 

 KONDER STEPHAN JESOLO 28 S      30 

23° COLCIAGO ALDO RAOUL LANA 20 S      29 

 MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      29 

 SINGER-KLOTZ ASTRID ESTERO 26 S L     29 

 RUNGGALDIER PETER ALTA BADIA 19 S      29 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 14 S      29 

28° FISCHNALLER PAUL MIRABELL 13 S      28 

 TSCHENETT BERNHARD VAL VENOSTA 20 S      28 

 ORTLER KURT VAL VENOSTA 13 S      28 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 33 S L     28 

32° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 11 S      27 

 Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     27 

 PICHLER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      27 

35° FLOESS MARTINA LANA 22 S L     26 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 18 S L     26 

 ANRATHER KURT FIUGGI 1928 13 S      26 

 RUNGGALDIER ALFRED GARDENA 32 S      26 

39° DORFER MARLENE LANA 25 S L     25 

 PEDOT SERGIO LANA 25 S      25 

41° KOMPATSCHER PETER LANA 36 S      23 

 LUTTERI NORBERT PETERSBERG 24 S      23 

43° FREI HELMUTH LANA 36 S      22 

 NIEDERKOFLER ANNA MIRABELL 19 S L     22 

45° KOMPATSCHER HANNI LANA 34 S L     21 

46° AMPLATZ GERDA LANA 36 S L     11 

 GEORGES KATHARINA LANA 36 S L     11 



         FORST Sporthilfe 

     Golf Charity  
               Sonntag, 2. September 2018 

                                         
 

48° PLANK JOLANDA LANA 22 S L     N.R. 

 HELL CHRISTINE LANA 25 S L     N.R. 

 ZEMMER EGON ST. VIGIL SEIS 8 S      N.P. 

 


